KWV

ESTABLISHED 198

-

Customer Order Date:

101#000006388

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV 110 9_4 6991
PO Box %28, Suilider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Re%. tN N 20412/0021681783 /07
a o: ; .
FAIR POt 28503 Gross Waight :

Customer Ordar Number:

389.5650kg

700025731

! ED Bv

{ PROCESS

900199 KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml Ccs 12 x 750 15.0 2,098.68
900488 |700023716 | Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6x1000ml 1 cs 6 x 1000 15.0 820.2¢6
. - N b]
'STORE: ()yrord| vder Ligpes
DATE: oozt AP9us s |,
RECEIVED BY: |F7=/4>

—

cat g ety B4

1,962.27
774.33

&.50
5.60

29,433.99
11,614.88

4,415.10
1,742.23

33,849.09
13,357.11

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Qoa-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

BErf: 006168

005 - LONDON

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on bkehalf of Cuatomer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name:
Bank:

Chegue Acc

FNB
c: 6300 328 6845

Branch:; 250655

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




